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NO UTILITY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX 
 
7/1/444/- 
 
 
EC 
 
 
Term: 
28/02/2014 

 
AMATOLA WATER 
Private Bag X3 
VINCENT 
5217 
 
Amatola House 
6 Lancaster Rd 
VINCENT 
EAST LONDON 
5247 

 
CP: Ms R.N. Mlonzi 
 
Act CE: Mr MZ Msiwa 
Sec: Bobby Wanckel 
Co Sec: Zamela Kiviet 
CFO: Mr Jabulani Dlamuka 
Sec: Nosi Ntshona (QRs) 
        Jason Flowerday 
AR: Connie Buso (Man: PR & Comm) 
 
D: Ops: X Bomela 
QR: Joan van Jaarsveld 

 
 
 
zmsiwa@amatolawater.co.za  
bwanckel@amatolawater.co.za  
zkiviet@amatolawater.co.za  
jdlamuka@amatolawater.co.za  
nntshona@amatolawater.co.za  
jflowerday@amatolawater.co.za  
cbuso@amatolawater.co.za  
 
xbomela@amatolawater.co.za  
jvanjaarsveld@amatolawater.co.za  
 

 
 
 
 
043 707 3700 
043 721 1221 
 
 
043 707 3738 
082 226 2281 
043 707 3734 
083 629 9823 

 
 
 
043 707 3701 
043 707 3751 
043 721 1233 
 
 
 
043 707 3701 

 
7/1/119/- 
 
 
FS 
 
 
Term: 
30/04/2013 

 
BLOEM WATER 
P O Box 30121 
Pellissier 
BLOEMFONTEIN 
9322 
 
2 Mzuzu Street 
Pellissier 
BLOEMFONTEIN 
 9301 

 
Act CP:  Mr TB Phitsane 
Vice CP: Mr K. Mcejwa 
 
CE: Dr L Moorosi 
Sec: Juliet Mosholi 
 
CFO: Ockie Stadler 
Co Sec/D:CS Fezeka Ntlemeza 
 
QR: Mpho Mokoena 
        Daphne Martin-Jones 
 

 
082 561 8777 / 079 871 8647 
 
 
bennym@bloemwater.co.za  
Julietm@bloemwater.co.za  
 
stadler@bloemwater.co.za 
fezekan@bloemwater.co.za  
 
Ma080210@bloemwater.co.za  
daphnem@bloemwater.co.za  

 
 
 
 
051 403 0800 / 0842 
 
 
 
 
 
051 403 0863 
082 313 1399 

 
 
 
 
051 422 5333 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
7/1/293/- 
 
NW 
 
 
Term: 
31/05/2015 

 
BOTSHELO WATER 
P O Box 4500 
MMABATHO 
2735 
 
132 University Drive 
MMABATHO 
2745  
 

 
CP:  Ms M.S. Lebeko-Ratlhagane 
 
Act CE: Mr S Mathebula 
Sec:  Mary Simbo 
Co Sec: Sylvia 
Act CFO: Ms Shasha Mpinane 
Sec: Debra Tongwane 
AR: Elsie Seshanke 
 
QR: Kgomotso Sekhabisa 
Man Ops: Eddie van der Heiden 
 
Act Man Ops: Mr John Roberts 
Chief Accountant: M D Bailey 

 
 
 
smathebula@randwater.co.za  
Msimbo@nwpg.gov.za 
bsmmolutsi@nwpg.gov.za  
mpinanes@nwpg.gov.za  
dtongwane@nwpg.gov.za  
eseshanke@nwpg.gov.za  
 
ksekhabisa@nwpg.gov.za  
eddievd@nwpg.gov.za  
eddievan@vodamail.co.za  
 
mbailey@nwpg.gov.za  
c_e_bailey@hotmail.com  
 

 
 
 
083 571 7318 
018 392 2828/2922 
 
082 818 9406 
018 384 2653 
074 716 1677 
018 392 3941 
 
082 372 2715 
018 392 3941 

 
 
 
018 392 3655/2827 
018 384 4558 
086 623 7076 
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NO UTILITY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX 

 
7/1/436/- 
 
MPU 
 
 
Term: 
28/02/2014 

 
BUSHBUCKRIDGE WATER 
P O Box 2048 
WHITE RIVER 
1240 
 
8 Kruger Park Street 
2nd Floor 
WHITE RIVER 
1240 
 

 
CP:  Mr P Ngomana 
Vice CP: Adv G Khosu 
 
CE:  Mr NA Mashele 
PA: Allusia Sidell 
 
 
CFO: Rev MA Letswalo 

 
AR: Busani Selabe (Bus Dev Man) 
 
 

 
 
 
 
masheleN@bbrwater.co.za   
PA-to-CE@bbrwater.co.za  
 
 
letswalom@bbrwater.co.za  
mapholobal@bbrwater.co.za  
profcbs9@gmail.com  
 
 

 
 
 
 
083 608 9113 
013 750 0399 (Nelspruit) 
082 803 8413 
 
082 803 4714 
 
013 750 0399 
082 214 2243 
 

 
 
 
 
013 750 0406 
 
 

 
7/1/434/- 
 
LP 
 
 
Term: 
30/04/2014 

 
LEPELLE NORTHERN WATER 
Private Bag X9522 
POLOKWANE 
0700 
 
15 Biccard Street 
POLOKWANE 
0700 

 
Act CP:  Mrs M Moshoana 
 
CE:  Mr LA Leballo 
 
Sec:  Kate Ramolobe* 
 
CFO: Mr Johan Killian 
 
QR - Exe Sec: Modjadji Ngulube 

 
 
 
labanellepelle.co.za@lepelle.co.za  
labane1069@gmail.com  
kater@lepelle.co.za  
information@lepelle.co.za  
johank@lepelle.co.za  
 
modjadjin@lepelle.co.za  

 
 
 
082 778 9749 
015 295 1800 
*015 295 5472 
 
*082 880 6371 
 
015 295 4183 
076 768 0505 

 
 
 

015 295 3870 
015 295 4918 
015 291 4719 
 
 
 
015 291 4719 

 
7/1/4/- 
 
NW 
GAU 
 
 
Term: 
31/07/2013 

 
MAGALIES WATER 
Private Bag X82327 
RUSTENBURG 
0300 
 
38 Heysstek Street 
RUSTENBURG 
0300 
 

 
CP:  Prof M I Jahed 
 
 
CE:  Mr M Dlamini 
 
Man:CE Office: 
Thabisile Rapita 
Clothilda Mvelase 
 
CFO: Ms Audrey Raphela 
Borrowing limit: Roelf le Roux 
QR: Nadene Pretorius 
(PA to CFO) 
Thoane Sengfeng 
 

 
Mohammed.jahed@wits.ac.za  
 
 
mbonisenid@magalieswater.co.za   
 
 
thabisiler@magalieswater.co.za  
clothildam@magalieswater.co.za  
 
audreyr@magalieswater.co.za  
roelfl@magalieswater.co.za  
nadenep@magalieswater.co.za  
 
thoanes@magalieswater.co.za  

 
011 717 3102 
082 336 4639 
 
083 293 1784 
014 597 4636 
 
082 898 6130 
082 605 0268 
014 597 4686 
 
083 289 9214 
082 658 0218 
 

 
086 553 1843 
 
 
086 649 6406 
014 597 4635 
 
086 547 3394 
086 685 3617 
014 597 4685 
 
 
086 557 1835 
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NO UTILITY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX 
 
7/1/5/- 
 
KZN 
 
 
Term: 
28/02/2015 

 
MHLATHUZE WATER 
P O Box 1264 
RICHARDS BAY 
3900 
 
Cnr South Central Arterial & Battery  
Bank Alton 
RICHARDS BAY 
 

 
CP:  Ms Dudu Myeni 
Vice CP: Ms L. Mthembu 
 
Act CE:  Mr S Makhanya 
Sec: Heidi Louw 
Sec:  Ms Megan Govender 
 
 
CFO: Mr Brian Ndaba 
 
QR:  Kotie Kruger 
        Brian Shandu 
 

 
skillsdm@mweb.co.za  
 
 
smakhanya@mhlathuze.co.za   
hlouw@mhlathuze.co.za   
mgovender@mhlathuze.co.za  
 
 
bndaba@mhlathuze.co.za  
 
kkruger@mhlathuze.co.za  
bshandu@mhlathuze.co.za  

 
082 875 6002 
 
 
035 902 1014 
 
035 902 1014 / 1079 
082 748 5071 
 
035 902 1006 
 
035 902 1041 

 
 
 
 
035 902 1173/1111 
 
035 902 1100 
 
 
035 902 1134 
 
035 902 1106 
 

 
7/1/17/- 
 
WC 
 
 
Term: 
31/08/2013 

 
OVERBERG WATER 
P O Box 589 
CALEDON 
7230 
 
5 Demper Street 
CALEDON 
Western Cape 
7230 
 

 
CP:  Mr Y Emeran 
 
CE:  Mr RA Edson 
Sec: Penelope Fisher 
 
CFO: Sue Truter 
 
QR: Henry Rossouw 
 

 
 
 
redson@overbergwater.co.za   
pfisher@overbergwater.co.za 
 
sue@overbergwater.co.za 
 
henry@overbergwater.co.za  
 

 
082 737 5250 
 
082 805 6911 
028 214 1209 
 
 
 
028 214 3513 

 
 
 
028 214 1302 

 
7/1/8/- 
 
NC 
 
 
Term: 
30/11/2014 

 
PELLADRIFT WATER 
P O Box 61587 
MARSHALLTOWN 
2107 
 
55 Marshall Street 
9th Floor 
JOHANNESBURG, 2001  
or 
Private Bag X01, AGGENEYS 
8893 

 
CP:  Mr Nathan R Williams 
 
CE:  None 
 
CFO: Vacant 
 
AR: Ansley Coetzee 
        Cecile Grobler 
        C Freeman 

 
nathanw@blackmountain.co.za  
 
 
 
 
 
acoetzee@blackmountain.co.za  
cecilegrobler@blackmountain.co.za  
cfreeman@blackmountain.co.za  

 
054 983 9200/06 
 
 
 
 
 
087 376 8707 
054 983 9212 

 
054 983 2521 
 
 
 
 
 
054 983 9242 
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NO UTILITY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX
 
7/1/6/- 
 
GAU 
MPU 
FS 
NW 
 
 
Term: 
30/09/2013 

 
RAND WATER 
P O Box 1127 
JOHANNESBURG 
2000 
 
522 Impala Road 
Off Kliprivier Road 
GLENVISTA 
 2058 
 

 
CP: Adv MM Petlane 
 
CE:  Mr Percy Sechemane 
Sec: Joyce Moloi 
Co Sec: Petunia Mohlabi 
NA Qs: Chrissie Mpofu 
CFO: Ms Matsidiso Nyembe 
Treasury Man: Shanita Budhoo 
COO: Sipho Mosai 
AR (500 copies): Greg Mulzack 
PA: Angelinah Khunou 
Nadia Kandasamy 
QR: Tawanda Nyandoro 
Sec:  Noleen Davis 
Lelethu Jordan 

 
 
 
psechemane@randwater.co.za  
jmoloi@randwater.co.za  
pmohlabi@randwater.co.za  
cmpofu@randwater.co.za  
mnyembe@randwater.co.za  
sbudhoo@randwater.co.za  
083 566 3504 
 
akhunou@randwater.co.za  
nkandasa@randwater.co.za  
tnyandor@randwater.co.za  
ndavis@randwater.co.za  
ljordan@randwater.co.za   

 
 
 
011 682 0911 
011 682 0966 
 
 
011 682 0452 
082 389 2786 
 
 
011 682 0913 
011 682 0970 
011 682 0292 
083 300 3746 
 

 
 
 
011 682 0663/0163 
011 682 0663 
086 657 1335 
 
011 682 0793 
 
 
 
011 682 0679 
011 432 4943 
011 682 0212 
086 657 1335 

 
7/1/13/- 
 
FS 
NW 
NC 
Term: 
02/02/2010 
(Interim Board 
in place) 

 
SEDIBENG WATER  
Private Bag X5 
BOTHAVILLE 
9660 
 
Protea Street 
Balkfontein 
DISTRICT BOTHAVILLE 
9660 
 

 
Act CP: Mr TB Phitsane 
 
Act CE: Mr RT Takalani 
Sec: Mbali Sibeko (always cc 
her) 
 
CFO: Mr T Nteo 
Fin Sec: Joyce Toolo 
Fin Controller: Chantell Bothma 
Corp Serv Man: Mr RT Takalani 
AR: Annemarie Massyn 
QR: Johanna Kriel 

 
 
 
 
msibeko@sedibengwater.co.za 
 
 
tnteo@sedibengwater.co.za  
jtoolo@sedibengwater.co.za 
cbothma@sedibengwater.co.za  
ttakalani@sedibengwater.co.za   
amassyn@sedibengwater.co.za 
jkriel@sedibengwater.co.za  
mmotsamai@sedibengwater.co.za  
 

 
 
 
056 515 0309/0303 
 
 
 
056 515 0291 
 
056 515 0293 
 
056 515 0383 

 
 
 
056 515 0259 
 
 
 
056 515 0361 

7/1/18/- 
 
KZN 
 
 
Term: 
30/06/2013 

UMGENI WATER 
P O Box 9 
PIETERMARITZBURG 
3200 
 
310 Burger Str 
PIETERMARITZBURG 
 

CP:  Mr A Mahlalutye 
Vice CP: Mr V Gounder 

 
CE:  Mr Cyril Gamede 
Sec: Jolene Singh 
Manager CE Office: Nirasha 
Sampson 
Corp Serv Manager: M. Hilton 
 
CFO: Nica Gevers  
Sec: Dawn Hyner  
Marsha Phillips (CA) 
 
ARs: Manu Pillay 
Treasury Man: Kajal Singh 

 
 
 
Cyril.gamede@umgeni.co.za   
ceo.secretary@umgeni.co.za  
Nirasha.sampson@umgeni.co.za  
 
 
 
Nica.gevers@umgeni.co.za 
Dawn.hyner@umgeni.co.za 
Marsha.phillips@umgeni.co.za  
 
Manu.pillay@umgeni.co.za  
Kajal.singh@umgeni.co.za  

 
 
 
033 341 1042 
033 341 1010 
033 341 1122 
083 648 4733 
 
 
033 341 1122 
033 341 1051 
033 341 1054 
082 801 3709 
 
033 341 1505 

 
 
 
033 342 8895 
033 342 1167 
 
 
 
 
033 341 1386 
 
033 341 1552 
 
033 341 1530 
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NO UTILITY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX
7/2/255 
 
 
Term: 
31/08/2014 

TRANS CALEDON TUNNEL 
AUTHORITY (TCTA) 
P O Box 10335 
CENTURION 
0046 
 
1st Floor, Stinkhout Wing 
Tuinhof Building 
265 West Str 
CENTURION 
0157 

CP:  Mr S Kondlo 
 
CE:  Mr James Ndlovu 
Sec:  Edith Willis 
CE Asst: Mandisa Ngapi 
 
CFO: Halima Nazeer 
Sec: Yeshmin Jugdiswar 
Co Sec: Lahlane Mnisi 
PA: Boitumelo Kekana (Tumi) 
 
COO: Ms Jeanette Nhlapo 
Head: PF&T: Ms Zodwa Mbele 
 
AR: Alson Phakathi 
       Gerda Roux 
 
Alicia Keyser (Sn Prjt Fin Man) 
Delia Reardon 
Tebogo Madumo (Project 
Financier – KWSAP) 
Natasha Trainor (Borrowing 
limits) 
 

 
 
jndlovu@tcta.co.za  
ewillis@tcta.co.za  
mngapi@tcta.co.za  
 
hnazeer@tcta.co.za  
yjugdiswar@tcta.co.za  
lmnisi@tcta.co.za  
bkekana@tcta.co.za   
 
Jnhlapo@tcta.co.za  
zmbele@tcta.co.za  
 
aphakathi@tcta.co.za  
groux@tcta.co.za  
 
akeyser@tcta.co.za  
dreardon@tcta.co.za  
tmadumo@tcta.co.za  
 
ntrainor@tcta.co.za  

 
 
012 683 1200 
012 683 1210 
 
 
012 683 1253 
012 683 1317 
012 683 1271 
084 550 1478/078 459 4196 
012 683 1277 
012 683 1371 
082 881 3827 
 
012 683 1369 
012 683 1214 
 
012 683 1243 
 
012 683 1217 
082 921 6234 
012 683 1247 

 
 
012 683 1300 
 
 
 
012 683 5153 
 
012 683 5171 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
012 683 5143 
 
012 683 5117 

7/3/2 
 
 
Term: 
31/03/2012 

WATER RESEARCH COMMISSION 
Private Bag X03 
Gezina 
PRETORIA 
0031 
 
C/o 18th Ave & Frederika str 
Rietfontein 
PRETORIA 

CP: Prof J. B. Adams 
Sec to Board: Ms Anna Jansen 
 
CE: Mr Dhesigen P Naidoo 
Sec: Gerda Kruger 
 
Eileen Hugo 
 
CFO: Naresh Patel 
 
 
AR: Hlengiwe Cele 
HR: Reshmili Frank 
Head: Compliance&Planning: 
Mr Solly Machaba 
 

 
 
 
dhesn@wrc.org.za  
gerdak@wrc.org.za  
 
eileenh@wrc.org.za 
 
nareshkumarp@wrc.org.za  
 
 
hlengiwec@wrc.org.za  
reshmilif@wrc.org.za  
 
sollym@wrc.org.za  

011 313 3738 
012 330 0340 
 
012 330 0340 
012 330 9002 
 
 
 
012 330 9001 
083 290 7235 
 
012 330 9006/083 266 9781 
012 330 0481 

 
 
 
012 331 2565 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
012 331 2565 
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NO UTILITY CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX
 
 
Term: 
23 June 2005 

 
INKOMATI CMA 
Private Bag X11214 
NELSPRUIT 
1200 
 
8th Floor, Maxsa Building,  
13 Streak Street,  
NELSPRUIT 

 
CP: Ms P Nyakane-Maluka 
Board Sec: Johan Boshoff\ 
 
CE: Mr Markus Felepe 
 
CFO: Ms Cynthia Nkuna 
Brian Jackson 
Gary Robbertze 
QR: Khosa Vanrooi 

 
thokozanenyakane@webmail.co.za  
boshoffj@inkomaticma.co.za  
 
felepem@inkomaticma.co.za  
 
nkunac@inkomaticma.co.za  
jacksonb@inkomaticma.co.za 
robbertzeg@inkomaticma.co.za  
khosav@inkomaticma.co.za  
 

 
082 887 3407 
078 803 1096 
 
013 753 9000 
078 457 7639 
078 803 5355 
013 753 9000 
083 327 8102 

 
 
 
 
013 753 2786 

 
Term: 
10 Sep 2010 

 
BREEDE-OVERBERG CMA 
Private Bag X3055 
WORCHESTER 
6850 

 
CP: Mr N Hamman 
 
CE: Mr Phakamani Buthelezi 
 
CFO: Zanele Mngoma 
Elmarie van Rooyen 
Jannie van Staden 

 
nhhamman@telkomsa.net  
 
pbuthelezi@bocma.co.za  
 
zmngma@bocma.co.za  
erooyen@bocma.co.za   
jstaden@bocma.co.za  
 

 
082 801 3255 
023 341 2671 
082 848 7488 
023 347 8131 
023 347 8131 
082 838 7379 
023 347 8131 
 

 

  
KOBWA 
PO Box 678 
PIGG’S PEAK 
Swaziland 

 
CP: Dr Beason Mwaka 
 
 
CE: Mr Chris Keevy 

 
qda@dwaf.gov.za  
 
 
maguga.office@kobwa.co.za  
 

 
082 807 6621 
012 336 6621 
 
+268 437 1463/4 

 
012 336 6731 
 
 
+268 437 1460 

  
SAAWU 
PO Box 775 
BEDFORDVIEW 
2007 

 
CP: Ms D Myeni 
 
CE: Ms Ntombenhle Thombeni 

 
saawu@mweb.co.za 
 
ntomb-saawu@mweb.co.za  

 
 
011 455 0591 

 
 
011 455 0182 

  
SALGA 
PO Box 2094 
PRETORIA 
0001 

 
DG 
 
Mr William Moraka 
 

 
 
 
wmoraka@salga.org.za  

 
 
 
012 369 8056 
082 308 5519 
 

 
086 275 9985 
 
012 369 8001 
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 Speaker of the National Assembly 

PO Box 15 
CAPE TOWN 
8000 
 

Mr M V Sisulu speaker@parliament.gov.za  
 

021 403 2595 021 461 9462 

 Portfolio Committee CP: Mr J de Lange 
Sec: T. Madubela 
 
Shereen Dawood 
T Madubela 

 
Tmadubela@parliament.gov.za  
 
sdawood@parliament.gov.za  
tmadubela@parliament.gov.za  
 

 
021 403 3713 
083 709 8401 

 

 Parliamentary Monitoring Group 
 

Pumza Mokorotlo docs@pmg.org.za  
To download documents or 
presentations: pmg.org.za / reports / 
water&envm affairs / date of hearing 

021 465 8885  

 SCOPA 
Standing Comm on Public Accounts 
Parliament of the Rep of SA 
PO Box 15 
 CAPE TOWN 
 8000 
 

CP: Mr Themba Godi gdixon@parliament.gov.za  
 

  

 Minister of Finance 
Private Bag X115 
PRETORIA 
0001 
 

Mr Pravin J Gordhan, MP 
 
Avril Halstead (CD: Sector 
Oversight) 
Sarah McPhail (D: Water Sector 
Oversight) 
Shingirai Chimuti (Sr Fin Analyst) 
Sheila Otieno (tariffs) 
Mushili Chibuye (borrowing limits) 
Judy MBoweni (D: LG finance 
policy) 
Bheka Fakude (FLC) 
 
Iqbal Mahomed-Alli 
Hendrick Nkosi 
 
Goolam Manack 
 

 
 
Avril.helstead@treasury.gov.za  
 
Sarah.McPail@treasury.gov.za  
 
Shingirai.chimuti@treasury.gov.za  
Sheila.otieno@treasury.gov.za  
Mushily.chibuye@treasury.gov.za  
Judy.mboweni@treasury.gov.za  
 
Bheka.Fakude@treasury.gov.za  
 
Iqbal.Mohamed-Alli@treasury.gov.za 
Hendrick.Nkosi@treasury.gov.za  
 
Goolam.Manack@treasury.gov.za  

 
 
 
 
012 315 5678 
 
012 315 6756 
082 444 4152 
012 315 6721 
012 315 5447 
 
012 315 5640 
 
012 315 5809 
083 584 1672 
 
012 315 5653 

012 323 3262 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
012 323 1783 

 Auditor-General 
PO Box 446 
PRETORIA 
0001 
 

Mr James Aguma JAguma@agsa.co.za   012 422 9754 012 422 9481 
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 Office of the DG Vincent Monene 

 
Ms Babalwa Manyakanyaka 
 
Ivy Maboko 
Jenny Smith 
Bella Lebone 
 
Sanele Dlamini 
Portia Kale 
 

monenev@dwa.gov.za  
 
babalwam@dwa.gov.za  
 
mabokoi@dwa.gov.a  
smithj@dwa.gov.za 
leboneb@dwa.gov.za  

082 925 2303 
012 336 7842 
 
 
012 366 6696 
021 469 6086 
083 658 5694 
 
012 336 7665 
012 336 8176 

 

 Office of the Minister 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Room 1517, 15th Floor 
120 Plein str 
CT 

Min’s Advisor:  Mr Boy Mkalipi 
 
Frans Vilakazi 
 
 
Elsabe Peens 
D Mooketsi 
Carl Preller 
 
Errol Makoba (CP) 
 
 
Parliament Stores: Victor Pama 

mkalipiN@dwa.gov.za  
 
vilakazif@dwa.gov.za  
 
 
peens@dwa.gov.za  
mooketsid@dwa.gov.za  
prellerc@dwa.co.za  
 
makobae@dwaf.gov.za  
 
 
vpama@parliament.gov.za  
 

012 336 8780 
082 328 7888 
012 336 8747 
072 921 9449 
 
083 266 9351 
012 336 8436 
012 336 8292 
 
082 601 8181 
021 464 1511 
021 464 1500 
021 403 2078 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
021 465 3362 

 DWA FINANCE 
 
 
 
 
BUDGET 

CD: FM: Frans Moatshe 
 
Ms Noxolo Dladla  
(Act D: Revenue) 
 
Nomusa Hlalethwa 
Thembi Mashiloane 
Rathi Marakana 
 

 
 
dladlan@dwa.gov.za 
 

012 336 6663  

 


